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Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

Mains

FRIED HARD CRAB

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

From The Sea

FRIED JUMBO BUTTERFLIED
SHRIMP

Homemade Drinks

HALF AND HALF

Sliders

CRAB CAKE SLIDERS (3)

Lunch Specials

PO BOY SANDWICH

Kids Menu

CHICKEN TENDER FRITTERS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hamburguesas

CREETAPIZZA

$19.0

$10.0

$3.0

$6.0

$14.0

$7.0

$13.0

Kids' Menu

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRENCH

FRIES

Side Order

CORN (STEAMED)

Egg Rolls

CRAB EGG ROLLS

Seafood Specialties

STUFFED SHRIMP

Dinners
FISH N' CHIPS

Seafood Platters

BACKFIN CRAB CAKE

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE

Plates

GRILLED SHRIMP BLT

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE

Fried Seafood

SOFT CRAB (SEASONAL)

In The Beginning

SEAFOOD MAC CHEESE

$5.0

$1.5

$12.5

$27.0

$16.0

$16.0

$11.5

$20.0

$22.0



Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

Family Style Platters

FISHERMAN'S CATCH

Soups & Stews

CREAM OF CRAB $7.0

The Ocean's Bounty

CRAB IMPERIAL $23.5

Smaller Plates To Share

CRAB BALLS $15.0

Dinners & Sandwiches

ORANGE ROUGHY SANDWICH $13.5
Fresh Toppings
BEETS $2.8

Sandwiches And Platters

CLAM STRIPS $9.5

Platter Specials

SHRIMP PLATTER $17.0

Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches
BLACKENED SALMON SANDWICH $12.5

Soups, Sides & Bowls -
Soups

MARYLAND CRAB $5.0

Tide Me Over

FRIED OYSTERS (SEASONAL)

Dinner Entrees - Fried
Seafood

BUTTERFLIED SHRIMP $20.0

Gourmet Burgers &Amp;

Crispy Chicken
Sandwiches

CRAB DIP BURGER $11.5
Quesadillas

CRAB QUESADILLA $15.0

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.5

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
FISH TACOS

Salad Specialties

CRAB-N-SHRIMP COBB $20.0
APPLE CIDER SALMON SALAD $19.0

Entrée Selections

CRAB FLUFF MARKET PRICE
SAUTEED SOFT CRABS $19.5

Cree Ta Pizza

DOUBLE KIFF XL
CREETAPIZZA-AMAX



Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

Sandwiches

MARYLAND MELT $14.0
SALMON RUEBEN $14.0
CARIBBEAN SALMON WRAP $13.5
Kids

FISH BITES WITH FRENCH FRIES $6.5
FRIED SHRIMP (3) WITH FRENCH $9.0
FRIES

MARYLAND CRAB SOUP (1/2 PINT) $6.0

SIDE GARDEN SALAD

Bel Air - Daily Favorites

SHRIMP TACO ENTREE $9.5
NASHVILLE HOT FRIED OYSTERS

*SEASONAL $15.0
HEY HON! HOT CHICKEN

SANDWICH $13.0
Starters

CRAB DIP $14.0
BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP $15.0
CHESAPEAKE FRIES $3.8
SEAFOOD COMBO $35.0
Steamers

CONRAD STEAMER $30.0
CAJUN STEAMER $19.0
GARLIC MUSSELS 1LB $9.0
GARLIC MUSSELS 2LLB $16.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

FISH

ICE CREAM

TOSTADAS

OYSTERS

Seafood

CALAMARI $10.0
SHRIMP SALAD $11.5
FRESH CATCH

SHRIMP SCAMPI $17.0
STUFFED BROILED JUMBO SHRIMP $5.5
FRIED CLAM BOAT $18.0
SHRIMP OR FISH TACO $4.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $5.0
HUSH PUPPIES $5.0
DEVILED EGGS WITH CRABMEAT $3.5
RED POTATOES $2.8
VEGETABLE MEDLEY $2.8
TOMATO CUCUMBER SALAD $3.3
CORN (RAW) $1.0

Ingredients Used
SCALLOPS

i SHRIMP

¥ SEAFOOD
RASPBERRY

MISO

ESCARGOT

MUSTARD




Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

Salads . CLAMS CASINO
GRILLED AHI TUNA $18.0 i OYSTERS
SALAD - ROCKEFELLER
) SEASONAL
' GREEK SALAD $10.0
CRABBY TOTS
GARDEN SALAD $7.0
COMBO APPETIZER
CAESAR SALAD $7.0
STEAMED SHRIMP
SIDE SALAD $3.3
FRIED OYSTERS
COLESLAW $2.8
BANG BANG SHRIMP
MACARONI SALAD $2.8
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH
POTATO SALAD $2.8 FRIES
SALMON SALAD COD FISH CAKES
, DEVILED EGGS
Entrées GREEK PASTA
CRAB PRETZEL $10.5

$9.0

$13.0

$15.0
$11.0
$14.0
$18.0
$11.5

$6.0

$5.5
$1.3
$3.3

Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

A SITE CAME T

1207 Baltimore Pike, Bel Air, MD, Opening Hours:

21014, Fallston, United States Monday 10:30-20:30 Libe, rosmmani nnd shars ¥ pain the Rasl!

Tuesday 10:30-20:30
Wednesday 10:30-20:30
Thursday 10:30-20:30
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-20:30
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