



Pizza Hut MMM

https://speisekarte.menu/ No-995J,New No-172,2nd Avenue,Anna Nagar West,Chennai-600040, India +914442057107









Mains		Kids' Menu	
FRIED HARD CRAB	\$19.0	GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Chicken		Side Order	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	CORN (STEAMED)	\$1.5
Appetizer		Egg Rolls	
SHRIMP TACOS		CRAB EGG ROLLS	\$12.5
Dessert		Seafood Specialties	
CHEESECAKE		STUFFED SHRIMP	\$27.0
From The Sea		Dinners	
FRIED JUMBO BUTTERFLIED SHRIMP	\$3.0	FISH N' CHIPS	
Homemade Drinks		Seafood Platters	
HALF AND HALF	\$6.0	BACKFIN CRAB CAKE	\$16.0
Sliders		Handhelds	
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS (3)		CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$16.0
Lunch Specials		Plates	
PO BOY SANDWICH	\$14.0	GRILLED SHRIMP BLT	\$11.5
Kids Menu		Weekend Brunch	
CHICKEN TENDER FRITTERS	\$7.0	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$20.0
Chicken Wings		Fried Seafood	
WINGS	\$13.0	SOFT CRAB (SEASONAL)	
Hamburguesas		In The Beginning	
CREETAPIZZA		SEAFOOD MAC CHEESE	\$22.0

Family Style Platters		Tide Me Over		
FISHERMAN'S CATCH		FRIED OYSTERS (SEASONAL)		
Soups & Stews		Dinner Entrees - Fried		
CREAM OF CRAB	\$7.0	Seafood		
The Ocean's Bounty		BUTTERFLIED SHRIMP	\$20.0	
CRAB IMPERIAL	\$23.5	Gourmet Burgers & Am Crispy Chicken	ıp;	
Smaller Plates To Sha	re	Sandwiches		
CRAB BALLS	\$15.0		044 -	
		CRAB DIP BURGER	\$11.5	
Dinners & Sandwiches		Quesadillas		
ORANGE ROUGHY SANDWICH	\$13.5	CRAB QUESADILLA	\$15.0	
Freeh Tennings		CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.5	
Fresh Toppings				
BEETS	\$2.8	Mexican Dishes		
Sandwiches And Platters		TACOS		
CLAM STRIPS	\$9.5	FISH TACOS		
CLAW STRIFS	φ9.5			
Platter Specials		Salad Specialties		
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$17.0	CRAB-N-SHRIMP COBB	\$20.0	
	4	APPLE CIDER SALMON SALAD	\$19.0	
Burgers & Amp; Amp; Sandwiches		Entrée Selections		
		CRAB FLUFF MARKET PRICE		
BLACKENED SALMON SANDWICH	\$12.5	SAUTÉED SOFT CRABS	\$19.5	

\$5.0

Cree Ta Pizza

CREETAPIZZA-4MAX

DOUBLE KIFF XL

Soups, Sides & Bowls -

Soups

MARYLAND CRAB

Sandwiches		FISH	
MARYLAND MELT	\$14.0	ICE CREAM	
SALMON RUEBEN	\$14.0	TOSTADAS	
CARIBBEAN SALMON WRAP	\$13.5	OYSTERS	
Kids		Seafood	
FISH BITES WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	CALAMARI	\$10.0
FRIED SHRIMP (3) WITH FRENCH	\$9.0	SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.5
FRIES	Ψ3.0	FRESH CATCH	
MARYLAND CRAB SOUP (1/2 PINT) SIDE GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$17.0
		STUFFED BROILED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$5.5
Bel Air - Daily Favorites		FRIED CLAM BOAT	\$18.0
SHRIMP TACO ENTREE	\$9.5	SHRIMP OR FISH TACO	\$4.0
NASHVILLE HOT FRIED OYSTERS *SEASONAL	\$15.0	Side Dishes	
HEY HON! HOT CHICKEN	\$13.0	ONION RINGS	\$5.0
SANDWICH		HUSH PUPPIES	\$5.0
Starters		DEVILED EGGS WITH CRABMEAT	\$3.5
CRAB DIP	\$14.0	RED POTATOES	\$2.8
BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP	\$15.0	VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$2.8
CHESAPEAKE FRIES	\$3.8	TOMATO CUCUMBER SALAD	\$3.3
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$35.0	CORN (RAW)	\$1.0
Steamers		Ingredients Used	
		00411000	
CONRAD STEAMER	\$30.0	SCALLOPS	
CONRAD STEAMER CAJUN STEAMER	\$30.0 \$19.0	SCALLOPS SHRIMP SEAFOOD	

\$9.0

\$16.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

GARLIC MUSSELS 1 LB

GARLIC MUSSELS 2LB

MISO
ESCARGOT
MUSTARD

RASPBERRY

Salads			STATE OF THE PARTY	CLAMS CASINO	\$9.0
	GRILLED AHI TUNA SALAD	\$18.0		OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER SEASONAL	\$13.0
	GREEK SALAD	\$10.0	CRABBY T		\$15.0
	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	COMBO AF		\$11.0
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$7.0			
SIDE SALAD		\$3.3	STEAMED SHRIMP		\$14.0
COLESLAW		\$2.8	FRIED OYSTERS		\$18.0
MACARON		\$2.8	BANG BAN	IG SHRIMP	\$11.5
POTATO SALAD		\$2.8	CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH FRIES		\$6.0
SALMON S	ALAD		COD FISH	CAKES	\$5.5
,			DEVILED E	GGS	\$1.3
Entrée	S		GREEK PA	STA	\$3.3
CRAB PRE	TZEL	\$10.5			

Conrad's Crabs And Seafood Market

1207 Baltimore Pike, Bel Air, MD, 21014, Fallston, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:30 Tuesday 10:30-20:30 Wednesday 10:30-20:30 Thursday 10:30-20:30 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-20:30 Orato Bel Alet Wile privos like Giff Cards, Crabs. Oyuore, Crab Cakes and more!

Like, comment and share to join the fun!

Dierplay from December 2014 Gereenber 12th we will hale a Caudy Cane temowhere within marmarket trusterner area only). The first person to find a self got to pick a prior!

RULES:

Canch cane must be found IN PERSON, it will not be hidden in a pewf. POLIOW us on INSTAGRAM and/or LINE so on

Made with Menu